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AIR DATE Theme Guest Ad #1 Content Ad #2 Content Ad #3 Content Web Content Make/Manage/Fulfill

Tuesday, April 1, 2008 Inaugurual Program Chuck Bentley

Wednesday, April 2, 2008 Is the Sky Falling? Alan Gotthardt

Thursday, April 3, 2008 Chuck Bentley

Friday, April 4, 2008 Biblical Famines Chuck Bentley

Monday, April 7, 2008 Work Options, Part 1 Pat Katepoo

Tuesday, April 8, 2008 Work Options, Part 2 Pat Katepoo

Wednesday, April 9, 2008 Jon Erwin

Thursday, April 10, 2008 John Wingfiled

Friday, April 11, 2008 Last Minute Tax Advice Phil Drake

Monday, April 14, 2008 Real Estate: Crisis or Opportunity? Jan Richey

Tuesday, April 15, 2008 Generosity, Part 1 Scott Lewis

Wednesday, April 16, 2008 Generosity, Part 2 Scott Lewis

Thursday, April 17, 2008 Howard Dayton, Part 1 Howard Dayton

Friday, April 18, 2008 Howard Dayton, Part 2 Howard Dayton

Monday, April 21, 2008 God's Provision Dave Scobey MoneyLife Promo Career Direct Business by the Book

Tuesday, April 22, 2008 The Economy Bob Fry MoneyLife Promo Career Direct Business by the Book

Wednesday, April 23, 2008 Debt Recovery Story Gunnar Johnson  MoneyLife Promo Career Direct Business by the Book

Guest 
Resources 

Offered

Personal Sustainability 
Index

Young Entreprenuers, 
Part 1

Young Entreprenuers, 
Part 2
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Thursday, April 24, 2008 Debt Recovery Story Julia Sizemore MoneyLife Promo Career Direct Business by the Book

Friday, April 25, 2008 Financial Q&A Chuck Bentley MoneyLife Promo Career Direct Business by the Book

Monday, April 28, 2008 The Economy Chris Dardeman MoneyLife Promo Career Direct Business by the Book

Tuesday, April 29, 2008 Finishing Well George Fooshee MoneyLife Promo Career Direct Business by the Book

Wednesday, April 30, 2008 Maximizing Your Career Tim Owens MoneyLife Promo Career Direct Business by the Book

Thursday, May 1, 2008 Jack Alexander MoneyLife Promo Career Direct Business by the Book

Friday, May 2, 2008 Money Map, Part 1 Chuck Bentley MoneyLife Promo Career Direct Business by the Book

Monday, May 5, 2008 Money Map, Part 2 Chuck Bentley MoneyLife Promo Career Direct Business by the Book

Tuesday, May 6, 2008 Chris Dardeman MoneyLife Promo Career Direct Business by the Book

Wednesday, May 7, 2008 Chris Dardeman MoneyLife Promo ABC's of Money The Big 5-0

Thursday, May 8, 2008 Raising a Special Needs Child Stan and Amy Reiff
The Big 5-0

MoneyLife Promo Mvelopes

Friday, May 9, 2008 Chuck Bentley
MoneyLife Promo

The Big 5-0 Mvelopes

Monday, May 12, 2008 Debt/Manage Story Charlie and Sandy Raymond
ABC'sof Money Pack

The Big 5-0 Mvelopes

Tuesday, May 13, 2008 Career Direct Bette Noble
ABC'sof Money Pack

Career Direct Mvelopes

Wednesday, May 14, 2008 Credit Card Chaos Robin Greene Career Direct Mvelopes The Big 5-0

Thursday, May 15, 2008 Chuck Bentley Mvelopes The Big 5-0 ABC'sof Money Pack

Friday, May 16, 2008 Money Map, Part 2 (re-air) Chuck Bentley The Big 5-0 ABC'sof Money Pack Career Direct

Monday, May 19, 2008 Fulfill Story Leigh Ann Horton Mvelopes The Big 5-0 Career Direct

Starting and Running a 
Business

Financial Stewardship for 
Kids

Financial Stewardship for 
Kids

Chuck Answers Your 
Questions

Money Map, Part 1 (re-
air)
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Tuesday, May 20, 2008 A Grace Disguised, Part 1 Jerry Sittser
Career Direct

ABC'sof Money Pack Mvelopes

Wednesday, May 21, 2008 A Grace Disguised, Part 2 Jerry Sittser
ABC'sof Money Pack

Mvelopes The Big 5-0

Thursday, May 22, 2008 Managing Finances God's Way Steve and Jackie Reed
Career Direct ABC'sof Money Pack

Mvelopes

Friday, May 23, 2008 Chuck Answers Your Questions Chuck Bentley ABC'sof Money Pack Mvelopes The Big 5-0

Monday, May 26, 2008 Living Within Your Means Ryan and Jessica Kavlie Career Direct ABC'sof Money Pack Mvelopes

Tuesday, May 27, 2008 Scott Boyd Mvelopes Career Direct The Big 5-0

Wednesday, May 28, 2008 Online Money Map Coaching Jocelin Bootet Career Direct ABC'sof Money Pack Mvelopes

Thursday, May 29, 2008 Marriage and Money Hal and Carla White  
The Big 5-0

Career Direct Mvelopes

Friday, May 30, 2008 Creativity Chuck Bentley 
Mvelopes

ABC'sof Money Pack Career Direct

Monday, June 2, 2008 Generosity Week Chip Ingram Career Direct Business By the Book Mvelopes

Tuesday, June 3, 2008 Generosity Week Joe Stowell The Big 5-0 Mvelopes Career Direct

Wednesday, June 4, 2008 Generosity Week Bob Coy
Mvelopes

Career Direct ABC'sof Money Pack

Thursday, June 5, 2008 Generosity Week Golden Davis Mvelopes Career Direct The Big 5-0

Friday, June 6, 2008 Generosity Week Andy Stanley The Big 5-0 Career Direct Mvelopes

Monday, June 9, 2008 McNair Wilson ABC'sof Money Pack Mvelopes The Big 5-0

Tuesday, June 10, 2008 Rodney and Dana James
Career Direct

ABC'sof Money Pack Mvelopes

Wednesday, June 11, 2008 Joceline Boutet
Mvelopes

The Big 5-0 ABC'sof Money Pack

Thursday, June 12, 2008 Jerry Sittser
ABC'sof Money Pack

Mvelopes Career Direct

Building A Business…
Building The Kingdom

Genius of 
Generosity - 
Message #1

Expo "07 
Message

Expo '07 
Message

Expo "07 
Testimony

Expo '05 
message

How can I Regain my 
Creative Spirit?

How to Keep Your 
Commitments Even in the 

Face of Life-Altering 
Circumstances

Money Map Online 
Coaches (Re-air)

A Grace Disguised, Part 1 
(Re-Air)
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Friday, June 13, 2008 Jerry Sittser
The Big 5-0

ABC'sof Money Pack Mvelopes

Monday, June 16, 2008 Maximizing Your Career (re-air) Bette Noble
BBTB                       

Career Direct Mvelopes

Tuesday, June 17, 2008 Maximizing Your Career (re-air) Tim Owens
Career Direct

The Big 5-0 BBTB

Wednesday, June 18, 2008 Maximizing Your Career Chuck Bentley, Part 1 The Big 5-0 BBTB Career Direct

Thursday, June 19, 2008 Maximizing Your Career Chuck Bentley, Part 2 BBTB Career Direct Mvelopes

Friday, June 20, 2008 Maximizing Your Career Kim Smith Gonzalez Career Direct Mvelopes BBTB

Monday, June 23, 2008 Fulfill Ray and Mary Berryman Career Direct BBTB Mvelopes

Tuesday, June 24, 2008 Economy, Part 1 Ron Blue, Part 1 BBTB The Big 5-0 Career Direct

Wednesday, June 25, 2008 Economy, Part 2 Ron Blue, Part 2 The Big 5-0 Career Direct BBTB

Thursday, June 26, 2008 Chuck Bentley Mvelopes BBTB Career Direct

Friday, June 27, 2008 Franchise Business Chuck King Career Direct Mvelopes BBTB

Monday, June 30, 2008 Steve Smith Career Direct ABC'sof Money Pack Mvelopes

Tuesday, July 1, 2008 Dean Jones Interview Dean Jones BBTB Mvelopes Career Direct

Wednesday, July 2, 2008 Your Questions Chuck Bentley Career Direct ABC'sof Money Pack Mvelopes

Thursday, July 3, 2008 Your Questions Chuck Bentley Mvelopes Career Direct BBTB

Friday, July 4, 2008 Tribute to Larry Burkett Chuck, Howard Career Direct ABC'sof Money Pack Mvelopes

Monday, July 7, 2008 Sharon Epps
The Big 5-0

Mvelopes Career Direct

Tuesday, July 8, 2008 Marriage and Money - Re-Air Hal and Carla White The Big 5-0 Career Direct Mvelopes

A Grace Disguised, Part 2 
(Re-Air)

How to Turn Your 
Finances Around

Using a Staffing Agency 
to Find a Job

MoneyLife Basics 
Booklets
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Wednesday, July 9, 2008 Money and Marriage Book Howard Dayton ABC'sof Money Pack Mvelopes Career Direct

Thursday, July 10, 2008 Howard Dayton Mvelopes Career Direct The Big 5-0

Friday, July 11, 2008 Howard Dayton Career Direct ABC'sof Money Pack Mvelopes

Monday, July 14, 2008 Money and Marriage Mike and MeMe Ostrom The Big 5-0 Mvelopes Career Direct

Tuesday, July 15, 2008 Your Questions Chuck Bentley BBTB ABC'sof Money Pack Mvelopes

Wednesday, July 16, 2008 Is it time for a new job? Jeff Henderson

Thursday, July 17, 2008 Tim Borland

Friday, July 18, 2008 Dave Rae

Monday, July 21, 2008 How to Be Rich Carlos Sepulveda

Tuesday, July 22, 2008 How to Be Rich Eddie Staub

Wednesday, July 23, 2008 How to Be Rich

Thursday, July 24, 2008 How to Be Rich

Friday, July 25, 2008 How to Be Rich

Monday, July 28, 2008 Poverty

Tuesday, July 29, 2008 Poverty

Wednesday, July 30, 2008 Poverty

Thursday, July 31, 2008 Poverty

Friday, August 1, 2008 Poverty

Dave Ramsey, Economic 
update

Bob LePine, Marriages 
and Money
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Monday, August 4, 2008 Michael & Amy Monroe

Tuesday, August 5, 2008

Wednesday, August 6, 2008

Thursday, August 7, 2008

Friday, August 8, 2008

Monday, August 11, 2008 Single Parent David King

Tuesday, August 12, 2008 Single Parent

Wednesday, August 13, 2008 Single Parent

Thursday, August 14, 2008 Single Parent

Friday, August 15, 2008 Single Parent

Monday, August 18, 2008 Retirement Ron Blue (re-air)

Tuesday, August 19, 2008 Retirement

Wednesday, August 20, 2008 Retirement

Thursday, August 21, 2008 Retirement

Friday, August 22, 2008 Retirement

Monday, August 25, 2008 Miserable Job Lisa Miller

Tuesday, August 26, 2008 Miserable Job

Wednesday, August 27, 2008 Miserable Job

Thursday, August 28, 2008 Miserable Job

One Person Can Make a 
Difference

One Person Can Make a 
Difference

One Person Can Make a 
Difference

One Person Can Make a 
Difference

One Person Can Make a 
Difference
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Friday, August 29, 2008 Miserable Job

Monday, September 1, 2008 Dave Rae

Tuesday, September 2, 2008

###

Thursday, September 4, 2008

Friday, September 5, 2008

Monday, September 8, 2008

Tuesday, September 9, 2008

###

###

Friday, September 12, 2008

Monday, September 15, 2008

Tuesday, September 16, 2008

###

###

Friday, September 19, 2008

Monday, September 22, 2008

Tuesday, September 23, 2008

God's Principles in 
Business
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###

###

Friday, September 26, 2008

Monday, September 29, 2008

Tuesday, September 30, 2008

Wednesday, October 1, 2008

Thursday, October 2, 2008

Friday, October 3, 2008

Monday, October 6, 2008

Tuesday, October 7, 2008

Wednesday, October 8, 2008

Thursday, October 9, 2008

Friday, October 10, 2008

Monday, October 13, 2008

Tuesday, October 14, 2008

Wednesday, October 15, 2008

Thursday, October 16, 2008

Friday, October 17, 2008
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Monday, October 20, 2008

Tuesday, October 21, 2008

Wednesday, October 22, 2008

Thursday, October 23, 2008

Friday, October 24, 2008

Monday, October 27, 2008

Tuesday, October 28, 2008

Wednesday, October 29, 2008

Thursday, October 30, 2008

Friday, October 31, 2008

Monday, November 3, 2008

Tuesday, November 4, 2008

###

Thursday, November 6, 2008

Friday, November 7, 2008

Monday, November 10, 2008

Tuesday, November 11, 2008

###

Thursday, November 13, 2008
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Friday, November 14, 2008

Monday, November 17, 2008

Tuesday, November 18, 2008

###

Thursday, November 20, 2008

Friday, November 21, 2008

Monday, November 24, 2008

Tuesday, November 25, 2008

###

Thursday, November 27, 2008

Friday, November 28, 2008

Monday, December 1, 2008

Tuesday, December 2, 2008

###

Thursday, December 4, 2008

Friday, December 5, 2008

Monday, December 8, 2008

Tuesday, December 9, 2008

###



AIR DATE Title

Monday, April 21, 2008 Part Time Job
Tuesday, April 22, 2008 Identity Theft
### Financial Principles from Biblical Famines
Thursday, April 24, 2008 Priorities During Econ Down Turns (rep 8/1/08)
Friday, April 25, 2008 Should You Buy a House

Monday, April 28, 2008 Are You Poor (rep. 1/12/09)
Tuesday, April 29, 2008 Do we Value Bigger Homes and Smaller Families (rep. 1/13/09)
### Starting A Restaurant (rep. 1/15/09)
Thursday, May 1, 2008 The Economic Super Cycle
Friday, May 2, 2008 The Golden Rule

Monday, May 5, 2008 Should You Retire (rep 7/18/08)
Tuesday, May 6, 2008 What Car Marketers Know
Wednesday, May 7, 2008 Should You Sell Your Boat
Thursday, May 8, 2008 Are You Fin 'Mistake Prone' (rep 12/30/08)
Friday, May 9, 2008 "Marrying" Your Financial Future

Monday, May 12, 2008 Landing Your First Job
Tuesday, May 13, 2008 Middle Class Millionaires
### Selling Your Home
Thursday, May 15, 2008 Ways To Save Gas
Friday, May 16, 2008 Retirement Myths

Monday, May 19, 2008 Impact of Divorce
Tuesday, May 20, 2008 Mommy Swat Teams
### Retirement Calculators
Thursday, May 22, 2008 True Riches
Friday, May 23, 2008 Warren Buffet

Monday, May 26, 2008 Best and Worst Businesses
Tuesday, May 27, 2008 Offensive & Defensive Strategies
### The Price of Gas
Thursday, May 29, 2008 Rental Cars
Friday, May 30, 2008 Saving Tax Documents

Monday, June 2, 2008 Why No Recession?
Tuesday, June 3, 2008 The High Cost of Flying
### Best New Car Values
Thursday, June 5, 2008 First Time Home Buyers
Friday, June 6, 2008 Geo Metros Selling Like Hotcakes (dated)

Monday, June 9, 2008 Summer Jobs
Tuesday, June 10, 2008 Thinking of Investing in Gold?
### Avoiding Telephone Scams
Thursday, June 12, 2008 Avoiding the Auto Boneyard (good content - too laid back; update)
Friday, June 13, 2008 Stocking Up on Food



Monday, June 16, 2008 Homeless Billionaire
Tuesday, June 17, 2008 Secret Millionaire (great content - update)
### YAWNS (Young and Wealthy but Normal)
Thursday, June 19, 2008 Stimulus Spending
Friday, June 20, 2008 Warren Buffet Predicts Recesssion

Monday, June 23, 2008 Jobs for Stay-at-Home Moms
Tuesday, June 24, 2008 Reasons to Buy a Home
### Working Abroad
Thursday, June 26, 2008 Earners vs Heirs
Friday, June 27, 2008 Women Entrepreneuers 

Monday, June 30, 2008 LifeLock Lawsuit
Tuesday, July 1, 2008 Money-making Hobbies
Wednesday, July 2, 2008 Saving money around the house
Thursday, July 3, 2008 Cutting Landlines
Friday, July 4, 2008 Sick of Being in Debt (rep 8/5/08, 3/1/12; good info; update)
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AIR DATE Theme Guest Guest Resources Offered Ad #1 Content Ad #2 Content Ad #3 Content Web Content Make/Manage/Fulfill

Saturday, April 5, 2008

Saturday, April 12, 2008

Saturday, April 19, 2008

Saturday, April 26, 2008

Saturday, May 3, 2008

Saturday, May 10, 2008

Saturday, May 17, 2008

Saturday, May 24, 2008

Saturday, May 31, 2008 Marriage and Money Hal and Carla White

Saturday, June 7, 2008 Online Money Map Coaching Jocelin Bootet

Saturday, June 14, 2008 Creativity Chuck Bentley 

Saturday, June 21, 2008 Maximizing your career Chuck Bentley 

Saturday, June 28, 2008 Personal financial choices in tough times Ron Blue, pt 1

Saturday, July 5, 2008 Retirement questions Ron Blue, pt 2

Saturday, July 12, 2008 Dean Jones Interview Dean Jones

Saturday, July 19, 2008 New MoneyLife Basics Series Sharon Epps  

Saturday, July 26, 2008 Answering Your Questions Chuck Bentley

Saturday, August 2, 2008 Being salt & light in the business world Caarlos Sepulveda (7/21)

Saturday, August 9, 2008 Boomers on the edge Dr. Terry Hargrave (7/31)

Saturday, August 16, 2008 Q & A Chuck Bentley (8/1)

Saturday, August 23, 2008 Getting rid of economic terror Chuck Bentley (7/24)
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Saturday, August 30, 2008 Single parenting Dr. David Frisbee (7/28)

Fris

Saturday, September 6, 2008 Q & A Chuck Bentley (8/27)

Saturday, September 13, 2008 Wise financial counsel for young couples Rob West (9/5)

Saturday, September 20, 2008 Love packages Steve Schmidt (9/15)

Saturday, September 27, 2008 Reaching black America w/ God's fin prin Lee Jenkins

Saturday, October 4, 2008 Q & A Chuck Bentley (9/26/08)

Saturday, October 11, 2008 No limbs, no limits Nick Vujicic (10/2 & 3/08)

Saturday, October 18, 2008 What's wrong with a little greed? Chuck Bentley (10/9/08)

Saturday, October 25, 2008 Beating the budget crunch Chuck Bentley (10/15/08)

Saturday, November 1, 2008 Creating job security Brian Ray (10/22 & 23/08)

Saturday, November 8, 2008 Ideas for earning more income John Nardini (11/3/08)

Saturday, November 15, 2008 Fin warnings from the late Larry Burkett Larry Burkett (11/10/08)

Saturday, November 22, 2008 Dealing with spiritual warfare Chuck Bentley (11/5/08)

Saturday, November 29, 2008 Facing the future with confidence Chuck Bentley (11/14/08)

Saturday, December 6, 2008

Saturday, December 13, 2008

Saturday, December 20, 2008

Saturday, December 27, 2008
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